v: 1.0
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
www.atoponline.com 62443
Versatile high performance: The RGB series supports up to 8 full gigabit ports. It also supports 4 RJ45 and 4 SFP fiber
module slots, allowing you to use it in various environments.
Reliability and security: The RGB7000 series supports HSR/PRP, achieving zero packet loss network redundancy. It

MTBF 219,000 hours
Warranty 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Part Number
Redundancy
RJ45
(10/100/1G)
Redundancy
SFP
(100/1G/2.5G/10G)
Ethernet
Management Port
RJ45 (10/100/1G)
Input Power
RGB7004-DC 1P1RGB70040001G 2 2 1 2 x 12-48VDC
RGB7004-HV 1P1RGB70040002G 2 2 1
2 x 12-48VDC +
110-300 VDC/
110-240 VAC
RGB7008-DC 1P1RGB70080001G 4 4 1 2 x 12-48VDC
RGB7008-HV 1P1RGB70080002G 4 4 1
2 x 12-48VDC +
110-300 VDC/
110-240 VAC
v: 1.0